1 GKD Wooden Table/Desk Single Photo Frame for Home Decor,
friendship gifts and birthday gift for best friend unique photo frames for
table (4" X 6", Bamboo Yaarian Best friends ever) | B0B6CPGY9C (
GKD000530 ) 
HSN:441112

₹170.54 3 ₹511.62 12% IGST ₹61.38 ₹573.00

TOTAL: ₹61.38 ₹573.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Seventy-three only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0n1qJrqqQD05UxDY6hPX7eOCXGypm7B

Date & Time: 20/06/2023, 11:55:26
hrs

Invoice Value: 
573.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Napkin Holder for Dining Table & Coaster Beautiful Design Tissue
Paper Stand with Cutwork Decorative Items for Kitchen Wooden Tissue
Paper Holder (Mandala Art Combo 7 x 8 inch)(eco Friendly) |
B0C2CVN7LX ( GKD000549-BM ) 
HSN:7324

₹311.61 1 ₹311.61 12% IGST ₹37.39 ₹349.00

TOTAL: ₹37.39 ₹349.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Portable Laptop Stand for Desk Easy to Carry Unique
Design Cross Laptop Docking Station Compatible with MacBook dell
xps hp Lenovo Ergonomic Design Laptop Raiser (Pack of 2) |
B0C3WB5BPL ( GKD000188-P2 ) 
HSN:4411

₹311.61 1 ₹311.61 12% IGST ₹37.39 ₹349.00

TOTAL: ₹37.39 ₹349.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: hh3Q7M0I5L3hwDwgl7x9 Date & Time: 20/06/2023, 11:51:36 hrs Invoice Value: 349.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer 2 Piece acrylic Pen Holder for table stylish crystal
clear pencil holder can be used as stationery organizer (premium ladder
design) (pack of 2) | B0C2YKCHCH ( GKD000542-P2 ) 
HSN:441112

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
NXlWsz8F6thtOBxq24FErCH9Jq8ATRg0XT0

Date & Time: 20/06/2023,
11:47:26 hrs

Invoice Value: 
199.00

Mode of Payment: 
NetBanking

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway